I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 134 Br anch Name
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 3
S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88233260116031 JASDEEP S| NGH

2 88233260117086 HARJIT  SI NGH
LOVEPREET SI NGH

3 88233260117090

4 88233260117092 RAVI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
ELECTRO PLATOR

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

550

550

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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(P /223
(P /69

(P /220

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)1 27
)7
)/ 25
)7

)/ 25

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT



